Organised by

Pangbourne College

Race 1 MJ18 4X

Posn

—
QOWoONOOOLTPAWN =

No

Club/Organisation
1 Eton A
4 Pangbourne A
6 Eton B
7 St Edwards A
5 Reading Blue Coat A
2 Gloucester A
8 Eton C
10 Eton D
3 Kings Cant A
9 Reading Blue Coat B

Race 2 MJ18 2X

Posn

O~NO O WN =

No

Club/Organisation
12 Dulwich A
18 Monmouth School A
21 Stowe A
23 Stowe B
17 Monmouth Comp A
11 Bryanston A
14 Gloucester A
22 Monmouth School B

Race 3 MJ18 4+

Posn

O©CoOoONOOOTLPA~WN =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No

Club/Organisation
32 Eton B
34 Eton C
29 Radley A
25 Eton A Penalty
27 Monmouth School A
24 Cheltenham A
36 Eton D
30 Reading Blue Coat A
37 Eton E
31 St Edwards A
35 Pangbourne B
39 Eton F
38 Radley B
33 Monmouth School B
40 Eton G
41 Eton H

Race 4 WJ18 4X-

Posn

OO WD =

No

Club/Organisation
43 Haberdashers MSG A
44 Headington A
47 Headington B
46 Haberdashers MSG B
42 Avon County A
45 Kings Cant A

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

The Pangbourne

Junior Sculls 2007

Name/s
Goodier/Jordan/Evans/Bathur
Ahrens/Holdsworth/Harper/Bo
Ellis/Burgess/Vaughan/Woolf
Cadoux/Godsave/Fletcher/Col
Johnson/O'Brien/Rushton/Tho
Thornton/ Cook/Samson/Brown
Cooper/Chapman/Bristow/Boli
Torrepadula/Parmar/Clutterb
Ng/Mitchell/Dixie/Bertrand
Boyce/Pawson/Bennett/Naismi

Name/s
Mccallum/Thompson
Tod/Fleming
Curtis/Wale
Gallie/Williamson
Ing/Butler
Hammond/Morgan
Jones/Gilbert
Dukinfield/Thomas

Name/s
Scott/Dewilde/Hobhouse/Char
Jopling/Faire/Monfared/Loul
Watkiss/Stinton/Bromfield/L
Goar/Treco/Faire/Warren/Yat
Pearse/Richards/Wragg-Smith

Lawson/Holcroft/Benthall/Sc
Chadwick/Smith/Jones/Webb/B
Lee/Auer/Scott/Essayen/Nuzz
Snowden/Evans/Bowden/Mcgrat
Smith/Warren/Lightfoot/Tyso
Brown/Sutcliffe/Christoffer
Storey/Vey/Woodward/Brine/F
Dryburgh/Courtney/Robb/Coul
Parham/Hambro/Masters/Guion
Mcalpine/Albici/Tunnacliffe

Name/s
Christie/Peace/Bligh/Greenh
Broecke/Innes/Howard/Cowen
Ryde/Brice/Schneider/Miles
Jaafar/Jarett/Thomas/Basset

Beck/Ayles/Westlake/Fukushi

www.mikrotime.com

10th November 2007

Run Time
09:46.0
10:10.8
10:22.6
10:23.3
10:25.3
10:38.2
10:39.1
11:04.3
11:15.3
11:43.9

Run Time
11:10.1
11:15.4
11:24.8
11:30.5
11:44.8
11:50.2
11:51.2
11:57.1

Run Time
10:25.8
10:34.5
10:36.3
10:37.0
10:47.6
11:00.5
11:00.9
11:05.9
11:06.1
11:13.4
11:14.4
11:23.9
11:30.1
11:38.5
11:48.4
11:56.8

Run Time
11:05.3
11:06.1
11:33.8
11:48.9
11:51.3
12:56.3

M/Sec
5.1
49
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.5
4.4
4.3

M/Sec
4.5
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.2

M/Sec
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2

M/Sec
4.5
4.5
4.3
4.2
4.2
3.9
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Organised by
Pangbourne College

Race 5 MJ16 4X-
Posn  No  Club/Organisation
1 49 Dulwich A
2 51 Monmouth School A
3 52 Dulwich B
4 53 Monmouth School B

Race 6 MJ16 4X+

Posn  No  Club/Organisation
54 MSRA A+

58 Reading Blue Coat B+
55 Reading Blue Coat A+
56 Wallingford A+

57 Dulwich C+

a0 =

Race 7 MJ16 2X

Posn  No  Club/Organisation
60 Gloucester A

65 Wallingford A

64 St Edwards A

62 Pangbourne A

59 Bryanston A

67 Gloucester B

68 Bryanston C

66 Bryanston B

61 Monmouth Comp A

O©Co~NOOOhWwWN =

Race 8 WJ16 4X-

Posn  No  Club/Organisation
70 Evesham A

71 Headington A

69 Avon County A

72 Monmouth Comp A

P WODN=

Race 9 WJ16 4X+

Posn  No  Club/Organisation
73 Haberdashers MSG A+
74 Headington A+

76 Surbiton A+

75 Haberdashers MSG B+
77 Haberdashers MSG C+

A wOND =

Race 10 WJ18 2X

Posn  No  Club/Organisation
83 Monmouth Comp A
80 Evesham A

84 Reading A

81 St Edwards A

85 St Edwards B

79 Bryanston A

78 Bewl Bridge A

NoO o bk~ W=

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

The Pangbourne
Junior Sculls 2007

Name/s

Mccabe/Spence/Humfryes/Week

Clayton/Comber/Amos/Lewis
Waugh/Hodgson/Collett/Vendr
Lee/Clayton/Robinson/Flemin

Name/s
Graham.Wilkins/Yetman/Cox/M
Eager/Jarrett/Buckle/Sillit
Watson/Hanson/Parker/Morgan
Eskriett/Terzino/Murray/Esk
Zahariev/Clark/Weekes/Opfer

Name/s
Pollard/Williams
Marsh/Axon
Sansom/Bosman
Lenik/Schrader
Hoare/Kassimatis
Whittington/Sansum
Kimm/Holmes
O'Rorke/Kidd
Haggett/Ridell

Name/s
Penrose/Stirrup/Whyman/Brya
Hambly/Jackson/Brown/Cormac
Vickery/Gilmore/Mclennan/Br
Amos/Clarke/Ing/Rigby

Name/s

Egan/Dawson/ Tyers/Madler/H
Oastler/Quintoin/Sayers/Par
Prigmore/Stringer/Thomson/H
Williams/Henson/Battersby/P
Kelly/Loe/Cane/Meharg/Handl

Name/s
Usher/Clarke
Penrose/Symonds
Wakley/Brown
Mansfield/Heller
Pawson/Marriot
Whitfield/Antrobus
Hayes/Ridrigues

www.mikrotime.com

10th November 2007

Run Time
10:38.3
10:48.2
11:10.0
11:52.6

Run Time
11:00.4
11:09.9
11:33.9
11:35.6
12:29.6

Run Time
11:20.8
11:27.4
11:38.9
11:52.6
12:17.5
12:27.7
13:01.5
13:14.6
13:25.2

Run Time
11:17.9
11:34.5
12:22.4
14:23.3

Run Time
12:16.9
12:17.8
12:21.8
12:50.1
13:03.7

Run Time
12:29.9
12:39.2
12:50.6
13:11.6
13:12.0
13:38.9
14:01.1

M/Sec
4.7
4.6
4.5
4.2

M/Sec
4.5
4.5
4.3
4.3
4.0

M/Sec
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.2
4.1
4.0
3.8
3.8
3.7

M/Sec
4.4
4.3
4.0
3.5

M/Sec
4.1
41
4.0
3.9
3.8

M/Sec
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.6
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Organised by

Pangbourne College

Race 11 WJ16 2X

Posn

DO WOWN =

No

91 Wallingford A
88 Gloucester A
86 Avon County A
92 Gloucester B
90 Pangbourne A
87 Bryanston A

Race 12 MJ15 1X

Posn

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

No

99 Kings Cant A

97 Gloucester A
106 Dulwich B
100 Marlow A
103 Wallingford A

95 Dulwich A
111 Wallingford B
104 Bewl Bridge B

98 Hinksey A

93 Bewl Bridge A
112 Dulwich C

101 Monmouth Comp A

120 Eton E
107 Eton B
102 Pangbourne A
129 Kings Cant H
122 Dulwich F
119 Dulwich E
116 Dulwich D
125 Dulwich G
108 Hinksey B
113 Eton C

94 Bryanston A
126 Eton G
105 Bryanston B
117 Eton D

96 Eton A
118 Kings Cant D
124 Kings Cant F
121 Kings Cant E
115 Kings Cant C

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

Club/Organisation

Club/Organisation

The Pangbourne
Junior Sculls 2007

Name/s
Yerrell/Sangan

Springham/Ashworth

Matthews/Suddaby
Baudler/Bichnell
Wilson/Heyman

Palamountain/Ervine

Name/s
Moon
Marshall
Jarratt
Glausser
Hares
Mountain
Ajose
Maunsell
Myatt
Richards
Jacobs
Usher
Lorimer
May
Roberts
Wickham
Bellenberg
Khan
Bowie
Burton
Trinder
Fair
Thorp
Lyman
lllingworth
Jones
Horner
Chatzis
Leggett
Crowe
Brown

www.mikrotime.com

10th November 2007

Run Time
12:34.2
12:40.6
12:49.7
13:05.3
13:52.8
14:01.8

Run Time
12:07.3
12:21.8
12:23.9
12:46.0
12:48.4
12:48.5
13:05.9
13:07.7
13:08.3
13:16.2
13:17.2
13:23.4
13:27.7
13:32.3
13:32.4
13:34.9
13:36.7
13:39.2
13:43.4
13:43.8
13:48.2
13:50.9
13:52.8
13:54.0
14:05.8
14:07.6
14:18.8
14:23.3
16:38.5
16:47.6
18:09.9

M/Sec
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.6
3.6

M/Sec
4.1
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.8
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Organised by
Pangbourne College

The Pangbourne
Junior Sculls 2007

10th November 2007

Race 13 MJ14 1X

Posn  No  Club/Organisation Name/s Run Time M/Sec

1 135 Reading A Seager 12:49.4 3.9

2 141 Newark C Greenfield 13:34.9 3.7

3 140 Hinksey C Myatt 13:41.5 3.7

4 133 MSRA A Foster 13:42.6 3.6

5 132 Hinksey A Barratt 13:45.2 3.6

6 137 Hinksey B Swan 14:06.9 3.5

7 142 Hinksey D Bowen 14:17.0 3.5

8 134 Newark A Buil 14:17.3 3.5

9 138 Newark B Selby 14:25.1 3.5

10 139 Stowe B Scrase 15:04.3 3.3

11 131 Gloucester A Waters 15:26.6 3.2
Race 14 WJ15 1X

Posn  No  Club/Organisation Name/s Run Time M/Sec

1 153 Headington B Howard-Merrill 13:45.8 3.6

2 161 Headington D Rust 13:46.9 3.6

3 151 Sir Wm Perkins A O'Hara 13:59.3 3.6

4 143 Bewl Bridge A Craig 13:59.4 3.6

5 150 MSRA A Bott 14:06.9 3.5

6 155 Monmouth Comp B Hancock 14:10.7 3.5

7 160 MSRAC Roberts 14:18.0 3.5

8 163 MSRAD Snelling 14:21.0 3.5

9 154 Hinksey B Spiro 14:28.7 3.5

10 156 MSRA B Hallwood 14:37.1 3.4

11 145 Headington A Robinson 14:41.3 3.4

12 166 MSRAE Tutty 14:41.4 3.4

13 146 Hinksey A Smith 14:45.7 3.4

14 164 Headington E Loftus 14:54.0 3.4

15 167 Headington F Trotman 14:54.0 3.4

16 159 Monmouth Comp C Lloyd 14:59.7 3.3

17 165 Monmouth Comp E Reed 15:08.8 3.3

18 162 Monmouth Comp D Marks 15:20.6 3.3

19 157 Emanuel C Shiplee 15:57.2 3.1

20 152 Emanuel B Sampson 17:04.9 29

21 144 Emanuel A Djukic 20:48.1 2.4

158 Headington C Gammond CAPSIZE

Race 15 WJ14 1X

Posn No  Club/Organisation Name/s Run Time M/Sec

1 170 Headington A Harry 14:10.4 3.5

2 181 Headington E Warner 14:19.4 3.5

3 174 Wallingford A Reay 14:23.7 3.5

4 171 Hinksey A Glenn 14:31.1 3.4

5 168 Evesham A Walklett 14:32.0 3.4

6 177 Headington C Traish 14:38.5 3.4

7 169 Gloucester A Neave 14:41.2 3.4

8 180 Headington D Brown 14:45.5 3.4

9 172 Kings Cant A Thomas 15:40.1 3.2

10 178 Hinksey B Stojanovic 16:25.3 3.0

11 175 Gloucester B Lowe 24:03.0 2.1

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems www.mikrotime.com Page 4 of 18



Organised by
Pangbourne College

Race 16 MJ13 1X

Posn  No  Club/Organisation
205 Newark A

206 Reading A
204 MSRA A

212 MSRA D

207 Cranmore B
215 MSRA F

202 Dragon A

213 MSRA E

210 MSRA C

10 209 MSRA B

11 201 Cranmore A
12 214 Kings Junior D
13 2083 Kings Junior A

O©CoOoONOOOTLPA~,WN =

Race 17 WJ13 1X

Posn  No  Club/Organisation
216 Avon County A
221 MSRA A

217 Bewl Bridge A
220 Monmouth Comp A
222 Avon County B
224 MSRA B

227 Avon County D
228 MSRA D

223 Kings Junior B
218 Hinksey A

O©CoOoONOOOTLPA~WN =

Race 18 MJ12 1X

Posn  No  Club/Organisation
232 Newark A

233 Reading A

229 Cranmore A

231 Gloucester A
235 Dragon C

234 Dragon B

230 Dragon A

OO WD =

Race 19 WJ12 1X
Posn  No  Club/Organisation
1 236 Bewl Bridge A
2 237 Hinksey A
3 238 MSRAA
4 239 Hinksey B

Race 20 J11 1X

Posn  No  Club/Organisation
241 Hinksey A

240 Dragon A

244 Dragon D

243 Dragon C

242 Dragon B

A wOND =

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

The Pangbourne
Junior Sculls 2007

Name/s
Jones
Rushent
Hallwood B
Hudson
Gathercole
Hall
Banerjee
Bedford
Attlee
Redwood
Matthews
Jamieson
Brett

Name/s
Bathe-Taylor
Hughes
Richards L
Newsome
Suddaby
Brock
Martin

Cox
Whitaker
Williamson

Name/s
Parnell
Maxwell
Warne
Pollard
Stj Perry
Blyth
Brown

Name/s
Maunsell L
Walker
Bott

Spiro H

Name/s
Gregoriou

Elias Jones
Hamilton Peach
Stern

Screaton

www.mikrotime.com

10th November 2007

Run Time M/Sec

07:28.6 3.9
07:39.0 3.8
07:58.8 3.7
08:07.9 3.6
08:08.9 3.6
08:29.2 3.4
08:39.3 3.4
08:41.4 3.4
08:58.6 3.2
09:11.3 3.2
10:09.5 2.9
11:25.8 2.6
11:34.8 2.5

Run Time M/Sec

08:00.2 3.6
08:40.7 3.4
08:59.1 3.2
08:59.1 3.2
09:00.2 3.2
09:17.9 3.1
09:45.5 3.0
10:22.2 2.8
12:00.2 2.4
CAPSIZE

Run Time M/Sec

07:56.6 3.7

07:59.4 3.6

09:01.1 3.2

09:06.2 3.2

10:21.3 2.8

11:54.0 2.5
CAPSIZE

Run Time M/Sec

08:51.9 3.3
09:01.0 3.2
09:10.1 3.2
09:36.9 3.0

Run Time M/Sec

09:46.3 3.0
09:55.7 29
10:45.7 2.7
11:05.9 2.6
11:19.9 2.6
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Organised by
Pangbourne College

Race 21 J10 1X

Posn  No  Club/Organisation
1 246 Hinksey B
2 245 Hinksey A

Race 22 S/J 1X

Posn  No  Club/Organisation
1 253 Nottingham B
2 251 Monmouth School A
3 252 Nottingham A

Race 23 MJ18 1X

Posn  No  Club/Organisation
258 Nottingham A

266 Nottingham B

255 Evesham A

263 Dulwich B

257 Monmouth School A
259 Pangbourne A

254 Dulwich A

272 Dulwich C

273 Monmouth School C
10 276 Radley E

11 260 Radley A

12 274 Nottingham C

13 268 Radley C

14 270 St Edwards B

15 280 Pangbourne D

16 256 Monmouth Comp A
17 278 St Edwards C

18 269 Radley D

19 264 Radley B

20 279 Stowe C

21 267 Pangbourne B

22 271 Stowe B

23 283 Stowe D

24 265 Monmouth School B

O©Co~NOOOhWwWN =

Race 24 MJ17 1X

Posn  No  Club/Organisation
293 Radley A

305 Pangbourne C

303 Monmouth School C
311 Pangbourne D

307 St Edwards C

313 St Edwards D

298 Nottingham B

286 Bewl Bridge A

288 Gloucester A

10 290 Monmouth School A
11 317 Pangbourne E

12 308 Kings Cant D

13 315 Monmouth School E
14 309 Monmouth School D
15 314 Kings Cant E

O©CoOoONOOOTLPA~WN =

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

The Pangbourne
Junior Sculls 2007

Name/s
Walker L
Myatt

Name/s
Arnold
Wragg-Smith
Panter

Name/s
Caines
Betts
Staite
Mccallum
Kinloch
Smith
Saunders
Thompson
Richards
Woodward-Fisher
Lucas
Busby
Watkiss
Godsave
Harper
Paterson
Mcgrath
Brine
Storey
Curtis
Lightfoot
Gallie
Williamson
Davies

Name/s
Stinton
Ahrens
Barton
Holdsworth
Fletcher
Cadoux
Ward
Couldwell
Thornton
Pearse
Reynolds
Mitchell
Harris
Morgan

Ng Lung Kit

www.mikrotime.com

10th November 2007

Run Time
09:58.5
12:28.8

Run Time
12:08.3
12:09.3
12:16.9

Run Time
11:24.6
11:31.0
11:34.4
11:36.4
11:42.0
11:52.4
11:58.2
12:02.9
12:03.9
12:05.2
12:11.5
12:14.9
12:15.0
12:16.4
12:17.9
12:19.1
12:27.9
12:36.5
12:40.1
12:50.4
12:50.7
12:56.9
13:18.2
14:06.7

Run Time
11:40.9
11:49.0
12:08.4
12:14.4
12:21.5
12:23.4
12:25.8
12:27.0
12:28.9
12:39.8
12:40.7
12:44.4
12:47.8
12:51.9
13:04.5

M/Sec
2.9
2.3

M/Sec
4.1
4.1
4.1

M/Sec
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.5

M/Sec
4.3
4.2
4.1
41
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
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Organised by

Pangbourne College

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

318 Pangbourne F

312 Radley D

296 Kings Cant B

297 Monmouth School B
294 Reading Blue Coat A
287 Bryanston A

300 Radley B

302 Kings Cant C

262 Stowe A

Race 25 MJ16 1X

Posn

O©CoOoONOOOTLPA~WN =

WWWWNDMNDMNPDMNDMNDMPDMNPDNDMNDON 2 ==
WNN—_LOo00CoOoONOOCTOTPAPRWUN—LOOONOODOIPA~WOWN-—=O

No  Club/Organisation

328 Pangbourne A

322 Evesham A

324 Kings Cant A

321 Dulwich A

332 Wallingford A

3283 Gloucester A

343 Dulwich D

337 Monmouth School A
346 St Edwards C

338 Nottingham B

345 Pangbourne C

348 Dulwich F

327 Nottingham A

341 St Edwards B

335 Dulwich C

329 Reading Blue Coat A
340 Reading Blue Coat B
339 Pangbourne B

326 Newark A

350 Dulwich G

331 Stowe A

344 Dulwich E

330 St Edwards A

325 Monmouth Comp A
320 Bryanston A

333 Bryanston B

336 Kings Cant A

349 Bryanston E

351 Bryanston F

342 Bryanston C

347 Bryanston D

352 Dulwich H

353 Dulwich |

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

The Pangbourne
Junior Sculls 2007

Comery
Fournier
Dixey
Battersby
Bennett
Hammond
Bromfield
Fincham
Wale

Name/s
Bouchez
Bunyan
Moon
Weekes T
Marsh
Pollard D
Mccabe
Oliva
Sansom
Arnold2
Lenik
Vendramin
Bond
Bosman
Spence
Sillitoe J
Sillitoe R
Schrader
Oakley
Collett
Bell
Waugh
Bowden
Stitt
Kassimatis
Hoare
Pasztor
Kimm
Holmes
Kidd
O'Rorke
Hodgson
Weekes E

www.mikrotime.com

10th November 2007

13:09.4
13:18.3
13:18.3
13:20.2
13:25.8
13:26.3
13:59.3
14:41.8

NRO

Run Time
11:52.7
12:13.5
12:14.6
12:29.8
12:30.1
12:31.4
12:41.6
12:43.8
12:44 1
12:45.5
12:48.6
12:49.3
12:55.0
12:56.4
12:57 1
12:57.8
12:58.6
13:02.8
13:12.9
13:19.4
13:23.1
13:24.4
13:33.5
13:39.3
13:40.2
13:48.3
13:48.8
13:54.6
13:58.8
14:11.2
14:16.8
14:24.8
14:38.0

3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.4

M/Sec
4.2
41
4.1
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.4
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Organised by

Pangbourne College

Race 26 WJ18 1X

Posn

O©CoOoONOOOTLPA~,WN =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No  Club/Organisation

357 Headington A

356 Haberdashers MSG A
363 Wallingford A

376 Headington D

366 Headington B

361 Sir Wm Perkins A
368 MSRA B

362 Surbiton A

369 Sir Wm Perkins B
371 Headington C

377 Headington E

355 Evesham A

384 Haberdashers MSG F
370 Haberdashers MSG C
373 MSRA C

365 Haberdashers MSG B
374 Sir Wm Perkins C
379 Sir Wm Perkins D
364 Evesham B

380 Haberdashers MSG E
499 Monmouth A

367 Kings Cant B

389 Kings Cant G

383 Sir Wm Perkins E
372 Kings Cant C

382 Kings Cant E

354 Bewl Bridge A

Race 27 WJ16 1X

Posn

O©CoOoONOOOTLhA~,WN =

[ T G
P ODN-—2O

No  Club/Organisation

392 Avon County A

397 MSRA A

500 Surbiton A

390 Headington A

407 Headington F

396 Monmouth Comp A
393 Gloucester A

394 Haberdashers MSG A
404 Sir Wm Perkins B
405 Headington E

400 Wallingford A

401 Haberdashers MSG B
398 Pangbourne A

403 Monmouth Comp B

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

The Pangbourne
Junior Sculls 2007

Name/s
Howard-Merrill L
Christie
Williamson
Cowen
Van Den Broecke
Martin
Drake
Mcdonald
Barnsley
Innes
Schneider
Penrose
Thomas
Tyers
Morris
Greenhaf
Stevenson
Holloway
Symonds
Jarrett
Truman
Westlake
Parkinson
Robinson
Ayles
Calder
Williams

Name/s
Wilson
Nicholls
Redwood
Hambly
Parry
Price
Waite
Madler
Fagent
Quinton
Yerrell
Egan
Jefferis
James

www.mikrotime.com

10th November 2007

Run Time
12:17.4
12:54 .4
12:57.2
13:06.7
13:14.5
13:22.9
13:27.4
13:27.7
13:31.6
13:32.8
13:32.9
13:42.1
13:44.8
13:56.0
13:59.6
14:02.3
14:02.4
14:05.5
14:06.2
14:11.6
14:16.2
14:20.7
14:37.9
14:39.9
14:56.3
15:07.2
15:20.8

Run Time
13:23.4
13:34.3
13:35.9
13:39.0
13:58.1
14:07.8
14:08.9
14:12.9
14:20.5
14:32.9
14:35.1
14:39.2
14:57.9
16:20.7

M/Sec
4.1
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.3
3.3
3.3

M/Sec
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.3
3.1
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Organised by The Pangbourne 10th November 2007
Pangbourne College Junior Sculls 2007

Race 28 MJ15 4X+

Posn  No  Club/Organisation Name/s Run Time M/Sec
1 417 Wallingford A Ajose/Hares/Axon/Roberts/Ta 11:20.5 4.4
2 410 Eton A Lyman/Letwin/Snowden/Lorime 11:33.1 4.3
3 409 Dulwich A Bellenberg/Khan/Bowie/Jacob 11:37.3 4.3
4 412 Monmouth Comp A Warmington/Tull/Shan.Dawson 11:42.5 4.3
5 416 St Edwards A Lea/Strickland/Bond/Simon/H 12:05.0 4.1
6 408 Avon County A Mccann/Nall/Murphy/Gautrey/ 12:12.9 4.1
7 414 Monmouth School A Wood/Benson/Burton/Gray/Wat 12:19.1 4.1
8 413 Eton B Jones/May/Horner/Fair/Grant 12:27.1 4.0
9 418 EtonC Hill/Wiley/Nikolaev/Hurrell 12:41.2 3.9

Race 29 MJ14 4X+

Posn  No  Club/Organisation Name/s Run Time M/Sec
1 423 Newark A Greenfield/Buil/Jones/Selby 11:54.0 4.2
2 422 Hinksey A Bowen/Barratt/Myatt/Swan/Wa 12:02.5 4.2
3 420 Evesham A Roberts/Bonham/Surman/Giles 12:03.9 4.1
4 419 Dulwich A Sherry/Wood/Burkitt/Davies/ 13:02.2 3.8
5 426 Dulwich B Stevens/Maguire/Higgs/Emkes 13:05.0 3.8
6 424 Reading Blue Coat A Adcock/Dawe/Willis/Brown/Ke 13:14.2 3.8
7 421 Guildford A Greenwood/Fox/Salmon/Sylves 13:30.6 3.7
8 428 Reading Blue Coat B Samuels/Paige/Witting/Gayno 13:40.4 3.7
9 429 Dulwich C Hughes/Burton/Herbert/Phill 14:09.9 3.5

10 425 Cranmore A Bacon/ Cassidy/Correia/Brya 14:37.1 3.4
11 427 Guildford B Foulkes/Moulder/Moulder/Hop 15:48.8 3.2

Race 30 WJ15 4X+

Posn  No  Club/Organisation Name/s Run Time M/Sec
1 433 Headington A Rust/Howard/Gammond/Robinso 12:01.0 4.2
2 435 MSRAA Bott/Hallwood/Roberts/Snell 12:12.2 41
3 431 Gloucester A Vaysey/Cook/Phillips/Wise/P 12:20.8 4.0
4 436 Headington B Currie/Clark/Trotman/Loftus 12:32.0 4.0
5 432 Haberdashers MGG A Edwards/Cane/Loe/Meharg/Bat 12:53.4 3.9
6 437 MSRAB Malti/Palmer/Keefe/Tutty/Na 13:09.7 3.8
7 434 Hinksey A Turner/Foreman/Spiro/Smith/ 13:22.8 3.7
8 430 Emanuel A Harriott/Wilson/Maclaughlan 13:39.4 3.7

Race 31 WJ14 4X+

Posn No  Club/Organisation Name/s Run Time M/Sec
1 443 Headington A Traish/Lloyd/Rust/Callaghan 12:33.1 4.0
2 438 Avon County A Manuel/Taylor/Suddaby/Shaw/ 13:09.1 3.8
3 449 MSRAB Beastell/Irving/Woodman/Sim 13:12.2 3.8
4 440 Gloucester A Meadows/Hamblett/Neave/Raye 13:13.0 3.8
5 444 MSRA A Palmer/Foster/Pollington/Ma 13:25.4 3.7
6 439 Evesham A Davies/Pullee/Pawlowski/Pit 13:50.5 3.6
7 442 Haberdashers MSG A  Lattey/Tilley/Grant/Hancock 14:04.2 3.6
8 447 Haberdashers MSG B  Howells/Allison/Luker/Lewis 14:07.8 3.5
9 441 Guildford A Alsop/Scull/Warne/Turpin/Ho 14:15.5 3.5

10 446 Gloucester B Springham/Dibley/Sharples/L 14:48.7 3.4
11 448 Kings Cant A Young/Halfacre/Walsh/Morcom 16:04.3 3.1

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems www.mikrotime.com Page 9 of 18



Organised by
Pangbourne College

The Pangbourne
Junior Sculls 2007

10th November 2007

Race 32 MJ15 2X

Posn  No  Club/Organisation Name/s Run Time M/Sec

1 454 Dulwich A Jarratt/Mountain 11:25.4 4.4

1 456 Gloucester A Vines/Marshall 11:25.4 4.4

3 463 MSRAB Graham/Wilkins 11:38.0 4.3

4 458 MSRA A Cox/Yetman 11:51.5 4.2

5 459 Reading A Rushent/Sadler 11:52.9 4.2

6 452 Bewl Bridge A Richards/Koops 11:53.5 4.2

7 451 Avon County A Matthews/Burke 12:02.1 4.2

8 457 Hinksey A Trinder/Myatt 12:33.2 4.0

9 460 Dulwich B Fahy/Friend 12:43.3 3.9

10 462 Gloucester B Waters/Yates 13:04.2 3.8

11 453 Bryanston A Thorp/lllingworth 13:16.2 3.8

12 465 MSRAC Mumford/Joliffe 13:21.6 3.7

13 450 Eton A Trench/Keyzar 13:22.9 3.7

14 461 Eton C Barakat/Gibson 13:49.3 3.6
Race 33 MJ14 2X

Posn  No  Club/Organisation Name/s Run Time M/Sec

1 469 Marlow A Hillsdon/O'Toole 11:48.4 4.2

2 471 Reading A Brown/Seager 12:02.4 4.2

3 498 Nottingham A Savage/Harrison 12:08.6 41

4 468 Hinksey A Spiro/Stojanovic 13:19.2 3.8

5 470 MSRA A Fairburn/Foster 13:24.6 3.7

6 466 Bewl Bridge A Watson/Reynolds 14:59.6 3.3

7 467 Dragon A Berg/Howard 15:43.9 3.2
Race 34 WJ15 2X

Posn No  Club/Organisation Name/s Run Time M/Sec

1 478 MSRA A Walton/Emerton 12:56.7 3.9

2 485 Surbiton B Stuart/Mansfield 13:06.4 3.8

3 482 Wallingford A Reay/Taylor 13:20.3 3.7

4 475 Haberdashers MSG A Williams/Poyner 13:40.0 3.7

5 481 Surbiton A Prigmore/Stringer 13:44.3 3.6

6 473 Bewl Bridge A Craig/Powley 13:47.5 3.6

7 477 Hinksey A Smith/Judges 13:48.4 3.6

8 476 Headington A Gordon/Stratton 13:54.1 3.6

9 487 Surbiton C Thompson/Hughes 13:56.6 3.6

10 474 Emanuel A Meredith/Mayhew 14:14.3 3.5

11 486 Emanuel C Hobson/Moujaes 14:24.0 3.5

12 479 Pangbourne A Gerrs/Rendle 15:15.7 3.3

13 483 Emanuel B Blewitt/Marsh 15:24.8 3.2
Race 35 WJ14 2X

Posn No  Club/Organisation Name/s Run Time M/Sec

1 492 Sir Wm Perkins A Clarke/Swan 12:57.3 3.9

2 489 Headington A Harry/Ainsworth 13:00.0 3.8

3 496 Sir Wm Perkins C Reed/Alderson 13:15.5 3.8

4 497 Sir Wm Perkins D Stevens Eastwood 13:20.3 3.7

5 494 Headington B Warner/Brown 13:29.0 3.7

6 488 Evesham A Bradley/Tredell 13:53.7 3.6

7 493 Sir Wm Perkins B White/Mcleod 14:15.2 3.5

8 490 Hinksey A Glenn/Stojanovic 14:57.4 3.3

9 495 Kings Cant B Perkins/Fitzgerald 15:37.1 3.2

10 491 Kings Cant A Ellard/Powell 19:11.7 2.6

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

www.mikrotime.com
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Pangbourne College

Race 37 Division 1

Posn

O©Co~NOOOTPhWwWN =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

No

Club/Organisation

1 Eton A

4 Pangbourne A

6 Eton B

7 St Edwards A

5 Reading Blue Coat A
32 Eton B
34 Eton C
29 Radley A
25 Eton A Penalty

2 Gloucester A
49 Dulwich A

8 Eton C
27 Monmouth School A
51 Monmouth School A
54 MSRA A+
24 Cheltenham A
36 Eton D
10 Eton D
43 Haberdashers MSG A
30 Reading Blue Coat A
44 Headington A
37 Eton E
58 Reading Blue Coat B+
52 Dulwich B
12 Dulwich A
31 St Edwards A
35 Pangbourne B

3 Kings Cant A
18 Monmouth School A
70 Evesham A
60 Gloucester A
39 Eton F
21 Stowe A
65 Wallingford A
38 Radley B
23 Stowe B
47 Headington B
55 Reading Blue Coat A+
71 Headington A
56 Wallingford A+
33 Monmouth School B
64 St Edwards A

9 Reading Blue Coat B
17 Monmouth Comp A
40 Eton G
46 Haberdashers MSG B
11 Bryanston A
14 Gloucester A
42 Avon County A
53 Monmouth School B
62 Pangbourne A
41 Eton H

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

The Pangbourne

Junior Sculls 2007

Name/s
Goodier/Jordan/Evans/Bathur
Ahrens/Holdsworth/Harper/Bo
Ellis/Burgess/Vaughan/Woolf
Cadoux/Godsave/Fletcher/Col
Johnson/O'Brien/Rushton/Tho
Scott/Dewilde/Hobhouse/Char
Jopling/Faire/Monfared/Loul
Watkiss/Stinton/Bromfield/L
Goar/Treco/Faire/Warren/Yat
Thornton/ Cook/Samson/Brown
Mccabe/Spence/Humfryes/Week
Cooper/Chapman/Bristow/Boli
Pearse/Richards/Wragg-Smith
Clayton/Comber/Amos/Lewis
Graham.Wilkins/Yetman/Cox/M

Lawson/Holcroft/Benthall/Sc
Torrepadula/Parmar/Clutterb
Christie/Peace/Bligh/Greenh
Chadwick/Smith/Jones/Webb/B
Broecke/Innes/Howard/Cowen
Lee/Auer/Scott/Essayen/Nuzz
Eager/Jarrett/Buckle/Sillit
Waugh/Hodgson/Collett/Vendr
Mccallum/Thompson
Snowden/Evans/Bowden/Mcgrat
Smith/Warren/Lightfoot/Tyso
Ng/Mitchell/Dixie/Bertrand
Tod/Fleming
Penrose/Stirrup/Whyman/Brya
Pollard/Williams
Brown/Sutcliffe/Christoffer
Curtis/Wale

Marsh/Axon
Storey/Vey/Woodward/Brine/F
Gallie/Williamson
Ryde/Brice/Schneider/Miles
Watson/Hanson/Parker/Morgan
Hambly/Jackson/Brown/Cormac
Eskriett/Terzino/Murray/Esk
Dryburgh/Courtney/Robb/Coul
Sansom/Bosman
Boyce/Pawson/Bennett/Naismi
Ing/Butler
Parham/Hambro/Masters/Guion
Jaafar/Jarett/Thomas/Basset
Hammond/Morgan
Jones/Gilbert

Lee/Clayton/Robinson/Flemin
Lenik/Schrader
Mcalpine/Albici/Tunnacliffe

www.mikrotime.com

10th November 2007

Run Time
09:46.0
10:10.8
10:22.6
10:23.3
10:25.3
10:25.8
10:34.5
10:36.3
10:37.0
10:38.2
10:38.3
10:39.1
10:47.6
10:48.2
11:00.4
11:00.5
11:00.9
11:04.3
11:05.3
11:05.9
11:06.1
11:06.1
11:09.9
11:10.0
11:10.1
11:13.4
11:14.4
11:15.3
11:15.4
11:17.9
11:20.8
11:23.9
11:24.8
11:27.4
11:30.1
11:30.5
11:33.8
11:33.9
11:34.5
11:35.6
11:38.5
11:38.9
11:43.9
11:44.8
11:48.4
11:48.9
11:50.2
11:51.2
11:51.3
11:52.6
11:52.6
11:56.8

M/Sec
51
49
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
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Pangbourne College

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

22 Monmouth School B

99 Kings Cant A

73 Haberdashers MSG A+

59 Bryanston A
74 Headington A+
76 Surbiton A+
97 Gloucester A
69 Avon County A
106 Dulwich B

67 Gloucester B
57 Dulwich C+

83 Monmouth Comp A

91 Wallingford A
80 Evesham A
88 Gloucester A
100 Marlow A
103 Wallingford A
95 Dulwich A
135 Reading A
86 Avon County A

75 Haberdashers MSG B+

84 Reading A
45 Kings Cant A
68 Bryanston C

77 Haberdashers MSG C+

92 Gloucester B
111 Wallingford B
104 Bewl Bridge B

98 Hinksey A

81 St Edwards A

85 St Edwards B

66 Bryanston B

93 Bewl Bridge A
112 Dulwich C

101 Monmouth Comp A
61 Monmouth Comp A

120 Eton E
107 Eton B
102 Pangbourne A
141 Newark C
129 Kings Cant H
122 Dulwich F

79 Bryanston A
119 Dulwich E
140 Hinksey C
133 MSRA A
116 Dulwich D
125 Dulwich G
132 Hinksey A
153 Headington B
161 Headington D
108 Hinksey B
113 Eton C

94 Bryanston A

90 Pangbourne A

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

The Pangbourne

Junior Sculls 2007

Dukinfield/Thomas

Moon

Egan/Dawson/ Tyers/Madler/H
Hoare/Kassimatis
Oastler/Quintoin/Sayers/Par
Prigmore/Stringer/Thomson/H
Marshall
Vickery/Gilmore/Mclennan/Br
Jarratt

Whittington/Sansum
Zahariev/Clark/Weekes/Opfer
Usher/Clarke

Yerrell/Sangan
Penrose/Symonds
Springham/Ashworth
Glausser

Hares

Mountain

Seager

Matthews/Suddaby
Williams/Henson/Battersby/P
Wakley/Brown
Beck/Ayles/Westlake/Fukushi
Kimm/Holmes
Kelly/Loe/Cane/Meharg/Handl|
Baudler/Bichnell

Ajose

Maunsell

Myatt

Mansfield/Heller
Pawson/Marriot
O'Rorke/Kidd

Richards

Jacobs

Usher

Haggett/Ridell

Lorimer

May

Roberts

Greenfield

Wickham

Bellenberg
Whitfield/Antrobus

Khan

Myatt

Foster

Bowie

Burton

Barratt

Howard-Merrill

Rust

Trinder

Fair

Thorp

Wilson/Heyman

www.mikrotime.com

10th November 2007

11:57.1
12:07.3
12:16.9
12:17.5
12:17.8
12:21.8
12:21.8
12:22.4
12:23.9
12:27.7
12:29.6
12:29.9
12:34.2
12:39.2
12:40.6
12:46.0
12:48.4
12:48.5
12:49.4
12:49.7
12:50.1
12:50.6
12:56.3
13:01.5
13:03.7
13:05.3
13:05.9
13:07.7
13:08.3
13:11.6
13:12.0
13:14.6
13:16.2
13:17.2
13:23.4
13:25.2
13:27.7
13:32.3
13:32.4
13:34.9
13:34.9
13:36.7
13:38.9
13:39.2
13:41.5
13:42.6
13:43.4
13:43.8
13:45.2
13:45.8
13:46.9
13:48.2
13:50.9
13:52.8
13:52.8

4.2
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

126 Eton G
151 Sir Wm Perkins A
143 Bewl Bridge A
78 Bewl Bridge A
87 Bryanston A
105 Bryanston B
150 MSRA A
137 Hinksey B
117 Eton D
170 Headington A
155 Monmouth Comp B
142 Hinksey D
134 Newark A
160 MSRA C
96 Eton A
181 Headington E
163 MSRA D
118 Kings Cant D
72 Monmouth Comp A
174 Wallingford A
138 Newark B
154 Hinksey B
171 Hinksey A
168 Evesham A
156 MSRA B
177 Headington C
169 Gloucester A
145 Headington A
166 MSRA E
180 Headington D
146 Hinksey A
164 Headington E
167 Headington F
159 Monmouth Comp C
139 Stowe B
165 Monmouth Comp E
162 Monmouth Comp D
131 Gloucester A
172 Kings Cant A
157 Emanuel C
178 Hinksey B
124 Kings Cant F
121 Kings Cant E
152 Emanuel B
115 Kings Cant C
144 Emanuel A
175 Gloucester B
158 Headington C

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

The Pangbourne
Junior Sculls 2007

Lyman
O'Hara
Craig
Hayes/Ridrigues
Palamountain/Ervine
lllingworth
Bott

Swan
Jones
Harry
Hancock
Bowen
Buil
Roberts
Horner
Warner
Snelling
Chatzis
Amos/Clarke/Ing/Rigby
Reay
Selby
Spiro
Glenn
Walklett
Hallwood
Traish
Neave
Robinson
Tutty
Brown
Smith
Loftus
Trotman
Lloyd
Scrase
Reed
Marks
Waters
Thomas
Shiplee
Stojanovic
Leggett
Crowe
Sampson
Brown
Djukic
Lowe
Gammond

www.mikrotime.com

10th November 2007

13:54.0 3.6
13:59.3 3.6
13:59.4 3.6
14:01.1 3.6
14:01.8 3.6
14:05.8 3.5
14:06.9 3.5
14:06.9 3.5
14:07.6 3.5
14:10.4 3.5
14:10.7 3.5
14:17.0 3.5
14:17.3 3.5
14:18.0 3.5
14:18.8 3.5
14:19.4 3.5
14:21.0 3.5
14:23.3 3.5
14:23.3 3.5
14:23.7 3.5
14:25.1 3.5
14:28.7 3.5
14:31.1 3.4
14:32.0 3.4
14:37.1 3.4
14:38.5 3.4
14:41.2 3.4
14:41.3 3.4
14:41.4 3.4
14:45.5 3.4
14:45.7 3.4
14:54.0 3.4
14:54.0 3.4
14:59.7 3.3
15:04.3 3.3
15:08.8 3.3
15:20.6 3.3
15:26.6 3.2
15:40.1 3.2
15:57.2 3.1
16:25.3 3.0
16:38.5 3.0
16:47.6 3.0
17:04.9 2.9
18:09.9 2.8
20:48.1 2.4
24:03.0 2.1
CAPSIZE
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Organised by
Pangbourne College

The Pangbourne
Junior Sculls 2007

10th November 2007

Race 38 Division 2

Posn  No  Club/Organisation Name/s Run Time M/Sec
1 205 Newark A Jones 07:28.6 3.9
2 206 Reading A Rushent 07:39.0 3.8
3 232 Newark A Parnell 07:56.6 3.7
4 204 MSRA A Hallwood B 07:58.8 3.7
5 233 Reading A Maxwell 07:59.4 3.6
6 216 Avon County A Bathe-Taylor 08:00.2 3.6
7 212 MSRAD Hudson 08:07.9 3.6
8 207 Cranmore B Gathercole 08:08.9 3.6
9 215 MSRAF Hall 08:29.2 3.4

10 202 Dragon A Banerjee 08:39.3 3.4
11 221 MSRAA Hughes 08:40.7 3.4
12 213 MSRAE Bedford 08:41.4 3.4
13 236 Bewl Bridge A Maunsell L 08:51.9 3.3
14 210 MSRAC Attlee 08:58.6 3.2
15 217 Bewl Bridge A Richards L 08:59.1 3.2
16 220 Monmouth Comp A Newsome 08:59.1 3.2
17 222 Avon County B Suddaby 09:00.2 3.2
18 237 Hinksey A Walker 09:01.0 3.2
19 229 Cranmore A Warne 09:01.1 3.2
20 231 Gloucester A Pollard 09:06.2 3.2
21 238 MSRA A Bott 09:10.1 3.2
22 209 MSRAB Redwood 09:11.3 3.2
23 224 MSRA B Brock 09:17.9 3.1
24 239 Hinksey B Spiro H 09:36.9 3.0
25 227 Avon County D Martin 09:45.5 3.0
26 241 Hinksey A Gregoriou 09:46.3 3.0
27 240 Dragon A Elias Jones 09:55.7 29
28 246 Hinksey B Walker L 09:58.5 2.9
29 201 Cranmore A Matthews 10:09.5 29
30 235 DragonC Stj Perry 10:21.3 2.8
31 228 MSRAD Cox 10:22.2 2.8
32 244 Dragon D Hamilton Peach 10:45.7 2.7
33 243 Dragon C Stern 11:05.9 2.6
34 242 Dragon B Screaton 11:19.9 2.6
35 214 Kings Junior D Jamieson 11:25.8 2.6
36 203 Kings Junior A Brett 11:34.8 25
37 234 Dragon B Blyth 11:54.0 2.5
38 223 Kings Junior B Whitaker 12:00.2 2.4
39 245 Hinksey A Myatt 12:28.8 2.3
218 Hinksey A Williamson CAPSIZE
230 Dragon A Brown CAPSIZE

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

www.mikrotime.com
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Race 39 Division 3

Posn

OO O WwN =

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

No  Club/Organisation

417 Wallingford A

258 Nottingham A

454 Dulwich A

456 Gloucester A

266 Nottingham B

410 Eton A

255 Evesham A

263 Dulwich B

409 Dulwich A

463 MSRA B

293 Radley A

257 Monmouth School A
412 Monmouth Comp A
469 Marlow A

305 Pangbourne C

458 MSRA A

259 Pangbourne A

328 Pangbourne A

459 Reading A

452 Bewl Bridge A

423 Newark A

254 Dulwich A

433 Headington A

451 Avon County A

471 Reading A

422 Hinksey A

272 Dulwich C

273 Monmouth School C
420 Evesham A

416 St Edwards A

276 Radley E

253 Nottingham B

303 Monmouth School C
498 Nottingham A

251 Monmouth School A
260 Radley A

435 MSRA A

408 Avon County A

322 Evesham A

311 Pangbourne D

324 Kings Cant A

274 Nottingham C

268 Radley C

270 St Edwards B

252 Nottingham A

357 Headington A

280 Pangbourne D

414 Monmouth School A
256 Monmouth Comp A
431 Gloucester A

307 St Edwards C

313 St Edwards D

298 Nottingham B

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

The Pangbourne
Junior Sculls 2007

Name/s
Ajose/Hares/Axon/Roberts/Ta
Caines

Jarratt/Mountain
Vines/Marshall

Betts
Lyman/Letwin/Snowden/Lorime
Staite

Mccallum
Bellenberg/Khan/Bowie/Jacob
Graham/Wilkins

Stinton

Kinloch
Warmington/Tull/Shan.Dawson
Hillsdon/O'Toole

Ahrens

Cox/Yetman

Smith

Bouchez

Rushent/Sadler
Richards/Koops
Greenfield/Buil/Jones/Selby
Saunders

Rust/Howard/Gammond/Robinso

Matthews/Burke
Brown/Seager
Bowen/Barratt/Myatt/Swan/Wa
Thompson

Richards
Roberts/Bonham/Surman/Giles
Lea/Strickland/Bond/Simon/H
Woodward-Fisher

Arnold

Barton

Savage/Harrison

Wragg-Smith

Lucas
Bott/Hallwood/Roberts/Snell
Mccann/Nall/Murphy/Gautrey/
Bunyan

Holdsworth

Moon

Busby

Watkiss

Godsave

Panter

Howard-Merrill L

Harper
Wood/Benson/Burton/Gray/Wat
Paterson
Vaysey/Cook/Phillips/Wise/P
Fletcher

Cadoux

Ward

www.mikrotime.com
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Run Time
11:20.5
11:24.6
11:25.4
11:25.4
11:31.0
11:33.1
11:34.4
11:36.4
11:37.3
11:38.0
11:40.9
11:42.0
11:42.5
11:48.4
11:49.0
11:51.5
11:52.4
11:52.7
11:52.9
11:53.5
11:54.0
11:58.2
12:01.0
12:02.1
12:02.4
12:02.5
12:02.9
12:03.9
12:03.9
12:05.0
12:05.2
12:08.3
12:08.4
12:08.6
12:09.3
12:11.5
12:12.2
12:12.9
12:13.5
12:14.4
12:14.6
12:14.9
12:15.0
12:16.4
12:16.9
12:17.4
12:17.9
12:19.1
12:19.1
12:20.8
12:21.5
12:23.4
12:25.8

M/Sec
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.1
41
4.1
41
4.1
41
4.1
41
4.1
41
4.1
41
4.1
41
4.1
41
4.1
41
4.1
41
4.1
41
4.1
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

286 Bewl Bridge A

413 Eton B

278 St Edwards C

288 Gloucester A

321 Dulwich A

332 Wallingford A

323 Gloucester A

436 Headington B

443 Headington A

457 Hinksey A

269 Radley D

290 Monmouth School A
264 Radley B

317 Pangbourne E

418 Eton C

343 Dulwich D

460 Dulwich B

337 Monmouth School A
346 St Edwards C

308 Kings Cant D

338 Nottingham B

315 Monmouth School E
345 Pangbourne C

348 Dulwich F

279 Stowe C

267 Pangbourne B

309 Monmouth School D
432 Haberdashers MSG A
356 Haberdashers MSG A
327 Nottingham A

341 St Edwards B

478 MSRA A

271 Stowe B

335 Dulwich C

363 Wallingford A

492 Sir Wm Perkins A
329 Reading Blue Coat A
340 Reading Blue Coat B
489 Headington A

419 Dulwich A

339 Pangbourne B

462 Gloucester B

314 Kings Cant E

426 Dulwich B

485 Surbiton B

376 Headington D

438 Avon County A

318 Pangbourne F

437 MSRA B

449 MSRA B

326 Newark A

440 Gloucester A

424 Reading Blue Coat A
366 Headington B

496 Sir Wm Perkins C

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

The Pangbourne

Junior Sculls 2007

Couldwell
Jones/May/Horner/Fair/Grant
Mcgrath

Thornton

Weekes T

Marsh

Pollard D
Currie/Clark/Trotman/Loftus
Traish/Lloyd/Rust/Callaghan
Trinder/Myatt

Brine

Pearse

Storey

Reynolds
Hill/Wiley/Nikolaev/Hurrell
Mccabe

Fahy/Friend

Oliva

Sansom

Mitchell

Arnold2

Harris

Lenik

Vendramin

Curtis

Lightfoot

Morgan
Edwards/Cane/Loe/Meharg/Bat
Christie

Bond

Bosman

Walton/Emerton

Gallie

Spence

Williamson

Clarke/Swan

Sillitoe J

Sillitoe R

Harry/Ainsworth
Sherry/Wood/Burkitt/Davies/
Schrader

Waters/Yates

Ng Lung Kit
Stevens/Maguire/Higgs/Emkes
Stuart/Mansfield

Cowen
Manuel/Taylor/Suddaby/Shaw/
Comery
Malti/Palmer/Keefe/Tutty/Na
Beastell/Irving/Woodman/Sim
Oakley
Meadows/Hamblett/Neave/Raye
Adcock/Dawe/Willis/Brown/Ke
Van Den Broecke
Reed/Alderson
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12:27.0
12:27.1
12:27.9
12:28.9
12:29.8
12:30.1
12:31.4
12:32.0
12:33.1
12:33.2
12:36.5
12:39.8
12:40.1
12:40.7
12:41.2
12:41.6
12:43.3
12:43.8
12:44 1
12:44.4
12:45.5
12:47.8
12:48.6
12:49.3
12:50.4
12:50.7
12:51.9
12:53.4
12:54.4
12:55.0
12:56.4
12:56.7
12:56.9
12:57.1
12:567.2
12:57.3
12:57.8
12:58.6
13:00.0
13:02.2
13:02.8
13:04.2
13:04.5
13:05.0
13:06.4
13:06.7
13:09.1
13:09.4
13:09.7
13:12.2
13:12.9
13:13.0
13:14.2
13:14.5
13:15.5

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

453 Bryanston A

283 Stowe D

312 Radley D

296 Kings Cant B

468 Hinksey A

350 Dulwich G

297 Monmouth School B
497 Sir Wm Perkins D
482 Wallingford A

465 MSRA C

434 Hinksey A

450 Eton A

361 Sir Wm Perkins A
331 Stowe A

392 Avon County A

344 Dulwich E

470 MSRA A

444 MSRA A

294 Reading Blue Coat A
287 Bryanston A

368 MSRA B

362 Surbiton A

494 Headington B

421 Guildford A

369 Sir Wm Perkins B
371 Headington C

377 Headington E

330 St Edwards A

397 MSRA A

500 Surbiton A

390 Headington A

325 Monmouth Comp A
430 Emanuel A

475 Haberdashers MSG A
320 Bryanston A

428 Reading Blue Coat B
355 Evesham A

481 Surbiton A

384 Haberdashers MSG F
473 Bewl Bridge A

333 Bryanston B

477 Hinksey A

336 Kings Cant A

461 Eton C

439 Evesham A

488 Evesham A

476 Headington A

349 Bryanston E

370 Haberdashers MSG C
487 Surbiton C

407 Headington F

351 Bryanston F

300 Radley B

373 MSRA C

365 Haberdashers MSG B

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

The Pangbourne

Junior Sculls 2007

Thorp/lllingworth
Williamson

Fournier

Dixey

Spiro/Stojanovic

Collett

Battersby

Stevens Eastwood
Reay/Taylor

Mumford/Joliffe
Turner/Foreman/Spiro/Smith/
Trench/Keyzar

Martin

Bell

Wilson

Waugh

Fairburn/Foster
Palmer/Foster/Pollington/Ma
Bennett

Hammond

Drake

Mcdonald

Warner/Brown
Greenwood/Fox/Salmon/Sylves
Barnsley

Innes

Schneider

Bowden

Nicholls

Redwood

Hambly

Stitt
Harriott/Wilson/Maclaughlan
Williams/Poyner

Kassimatis
Samuels/Paige/Witting/Gayno
Penrose

Prigmore/Stringer

Thomas

Craig/Powley

Hoare

Smith/Judges

Pasztor

Barakat/Gibson
Davies/Pullee/Pawlowski/Pit
Bradley/Tredell
Gordon/Stratton

Kimm

Tyers

Thompson/Hughes

Parry

Holmes

Bromfield

Morris

Greenhaf

www.mikrotime.com
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13:16.2
13:18.2
13:18.3
13:18.3
13:19.2
13:19.4
13:20.2
13:20.3
13:20.3
13:21.6
13:22.8
13:22.9
13:22.9
13:23.1
13:23.4
13:24.4
13:24.6
13:25.4
13:25.8
13:26.3
13:27.4
13:27.7
13:29.0
13:30.6
13:31.6
13:32.8
13:32.9
13:33.5
13:34.3
13:35.9
13:39.0
13:39.3
13:39.4
13:40.0
13:40.2
13:40.4
13:42.1
13:44.3
13:44.8
13:47.5
13:48.3
13:48.4
13:48.8
13:49.3
13:50.5
13:53.7
13:54.1
13:54.6
13:56.0
13:56.6
13:58.1
13:58.8
13:59.3
13:59.6
14:02.3

3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6

Page 17 of 18



Organised by

Pangbourne College

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

374 Sir Wm Perkins C
442 Haberdashers MSG A
379 Sir Wm Perkins D
364 Evesham B

265 Monmouth School B
447 Haberdashers MSG B
396 Monmouth Comp A
393 Gloucester A

429 Dulwich C

342 Bryanston C

380 Haberdashers MSG E
394 Haberdashers MSG A
474 Emanuel A

493 Sir Wm Perkins B
441 Guildford A

499 Monmouth A

347 Bryanston D

404 Sir Wm Perkins B
367 Kings Cant B

486 Emanuel C

352 Dulwich H

405 Headington E

400 Wallingford A

425 Cranmore A

389 Kings Cant G

353 Dulwich |

401 Haberdashers MSG B
383 Sir Wm Perkins E
302 Kings Cant C

446 Gloucester B

372 Kings Cant C

490 Hinksey A

398 Pangbourne A

466 Bewl Bridge A

382 Kings Cant E

479 Pangbourne A

354 Bewl Bridge A

483 Emanuel B

495 Kings Cant B

467 Dragon A

427 Guildford B

448 Kings Cant A

403 Monmouth Comp B
491 Kings Cant A

262 Stowe A

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems

The Pangbourne

Junior Sculls 2007

Stevenson
Lattey/Tilley/Grant/Hancock
Holloway

Symonds

Davies
Howells/Allison/Luker/Lewis
Price

Waite
Hughes/Burton/Herbert/Phill
Kidd

Jarrett

Madler

Meredith/Mayhew
White/Mcleod
Alsop/Scull/Warne/Turpin/Ho
Truman

O'Rorke

Fagent

Westlake

Hobson/Moujaes

Hodgson

Quinton

Yerrell

Bacon/ Cassidy/Correia/Brya
Parkinson

Weekes E

Egan

Robinson

Fincham
Springham/Dibley/Sharples/L
Ayles

Glenn/Stojanovic

Jefferis

Watson/Reynolds

Calder

Gerrs/Rendle

Williams

Blewitt/Marsh
Perkins/Fitzgerald
Berg/Howard
Foulkes/Moulder/Moulder/Hop
Young/Halfacre/Walsh/Morcom
James

Ellard/Powell

Wale

www.mikrotime.com
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14:02.4
14:04.2
14:05.5
14:06.2
14:06.7
14:07.8
14:07.8
14:08.9
14:09.9
14:11.2
14:11.6
14:12.9
14:14.3
14:15.2
14:15.5
14:16.2
14:16.8
14:20.5
14:20.7
14:24.0
14:24.8
14:32.9
14:35.1
14:37.1
14:37.9
14:38.0
14:39.2
14:39.9
14:41.8
14:48.7
14:56.3
14:57.4
14:57.9
14:59.6
15:07.2
15:15.7
15:20.8
15:24.8
15:37.1
15:43.9
15:48.8
16:04.3
16:20.7
19:11.7

NRO

3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.1
3.1
2.6
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